
Alumni Association of 

University of California San Francisco (AAUCSF)

Board of Directors 2014-2015

Name Term ends AAUCSF Role Committee(s) Phone Email

Susan Walczak, MS '02 2018 President and Awards Committee Chair Awards (415) 353-7738 susan.walczak@ucsfmedctr.org 

Donald Kishi, PharmD '68 2020 President-Elect (415) 476-9270 kishid@pharmacy.ucsf.edu

John Skhal, PharmD '71 2015 Past President (916) 354-1771 john.skhal@SRxAdmin.com 

Dan Keller, MS '83 2015 Secretary and Treasurer (415) 861-4500 dan@keller.com 

John O'Leary, PhD '11 2018 Secretary and Treasurer-Elect Advocacy (415) 238-1573 jgoleary@gmail.com

Debra Vails-Qualters, MS '84 2015 Advocacy Committee Chair Advocacy, Diversity & Outreach (415) 641-0468 debravq@yahoo.com

Shawn Houghtaling, PharmD '03 2017 Alumni Weekend Committee Chair Alumni Weekend (650) 520-4583 Shawn.houghtaling@walgreens.com 

Biana Roykh, DDS '06 2017 Diversity & Outreach Committee Chair Diversity & Outreach (415) 502-2474 Biana.Roykh@ucsf.edu

Todd Rabkin Golden, MS '12 2017 Student/Alumni Engagement Committee Chair Student/Alumni Engagement (415) 297-0282 trabkingolden@email.arizona.edu 

Nancy Abodeely, PT '83 2018 (415) 258-9389 nabodeely@comcast.net

Ali Attaie, DDS '03 2015 New York Chapter Leader (917) 279-7713 alibabba@gmail.com 

Adrian Aurrechechoea, '16, MD candidate Ex-officio Student Rep (305) 978-3031 Aurrecoechea.Apps@gmail.com 

Pauline Chin, MS '92 2015 Nursing Alumni Association Rep (415) 699-6068 paulinechin560@gmail.com

Matthew Cummings, '16, PharmD candidate Ex-officio Student Rep (805) 637-6282 mattlcummings@gmail.com

Laura Elias, PhD '08 2015 (650) 743-3079 laura.elias5@gmail.com

Roshini Epasinghe, PharmD '11 2018 (917) 674-1408 repasinghe@gmail.com

Sarah Goodwin, PhD '11 2015 Graduate Division Alumni Association Rep (301) 580-1527 ssgoodwin@gmail.com

Baruch Harris, PhD '03 2015 Boston Chapter Leader (603) 320-1271 baruch.harris@gmail.com

Christine Hayashi, MS '96, DDS '93 2015 Dentistry Alumni Association (408) 998-1193 forestperiodontics@sbcglobal.net

Carmen Hipona, DDS '96 2015 Dentistry Alumni Association (408) 532-9111 DrHipona@gmail.com

Dorothy Jones-Davis, Postdoctoral Scholar Alumna 2015 (615) 397-3232 Dorothy.jonesdavis@gmail.com

Peter Koshland, PharmD '00 2015 (415) 344-0600 peter@koshlandpharm.com

Michael Lopez, DDS '74 2016 Diversity & Outreach (650) 961-5808 nevid2@hotmail.com

Alma Martinez, MD '81 2015 Diversity & Outreach (415) 260-3084 amartinez@sfghpeds.ucsf.edu

Dawn McGuire, Clinical Fellow Alumna 2015 Medicine Alumni Association Rep neuraccess@gmail.com

Jenny Qi, '18, PhD candidate Ex-officio (702) 403-2299 jenny.qi@ucsf.edu

Ramon Resa, Resident Alumnus 2017 (559) 781-9301 docrrr2001@yahoo.com

Alexandra Schnoes, PhD '08 2017 Graduate Division Alumni Association Rep (415) 476-0572 Alexandra.Schnoes@ucsf.edu

Michael Thaler, Emeritus Faculty Ex-officio (415) 664-9316 ThalerM@peds.ucsf.edu 

Mark Wandro, BS '77 2015 Nursing Alumni Association Rep (650) 570-6490 markwrn@att.net

Kevin Wang, MD '05 2017 Silicon Valley Chapter Leader (650) 692-2819 kevcwang@gmail.com 

Daniel West, Resident Alumnus 2015 (925) 247-0935 westdc@peds.ucsf.edu

Todd Whitehurst, MD '99 2018 (323) 999-1777 toddwhitehurst@apple.com

Joseph Wilson, PhD '13 2017 Advocacy, Diversity & Outreach (407) 756-9165 josephpwilson@gmail.com

Wilma Wong, PharmD '73 2015 Pharmacy Alumni Association Rep (510) 522-1829 wilmakwong@yahoo.com 

Susan Woods, BS '72 2015 (925) 708-5539 jjwsdw@hotmail.com

Updates? Contact Stephanie Handler at shandler@support.ucsf.edu
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